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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Anno Tempo Dist.

Femminile (46)
1 635 ✱PODESTÀ ALICE Pavia Nuoto ASD 1997 44'44 -
2 634 ✱GOBBI IRENE 2001 46'47 + 2'03
3 905 ✱POSCA ANNAMARIA 1975 46'49 + 2'05
4 636 ✱BAIGUERA MARTA ISIDE ASD VEROLANUOTO 1994 46'52 + 2'08
5 656 ✱NASI MILENA 1976 47'45 + 3'01
6 633 ✱SANA ALESSIA 2004 50'48 + 6'04
7 632 ✱ROSSI CLAUDIA Pavia Nuoto ASD 2007 51'11 + 6'27
8 651 ✱OLIVARES MARIA VIRGINIA 1980 52'52 + 8'08
9 668 ✱NOLI MARIA LETIZIA Aics pavia 1969 52'53 + 8'09

10 644 ✱MASO SILVIA 1986 53'01 + 8'17
11 670 ✱BARBIERI MILENA ASD NUOTO MASTER 1969 53'39 + 8'55
12 662 ✱CREMONA GIORGIA AQUA ALPHA 1973 53'44 + 9'00
13 630 ✱DEBENEDETTI LUDOVICA 2009 54'03 + 9'19
14 638 ✱MANCINI ELISA pro sport acqua 1992 54'14 + 9'30
15 631 ✱BRAINI MARTINA 2009 54'22 + 9'38
16 645 ✱CERZA MARIA CLAUDIA Virtus Buonconvento 1985 54'23 + 9'39
17 642 ✱SILVESTRI CHIARA 1987 54'27 + 9'43
18 653 ✱ENRIONE CLAUDIA 1978 54'31 + 9'47
19 664 ✱LOSACCO ANNALISA CANOTTIERI BALDESIO 1972 54'33 + 9'49
20 643 ✱BACCHETTA ILARIA QSWIM SSD A R.L. 1986 55'27 + 10'43
21 654 ✱CRUINI MARA Aquaalpha 1978 56'11 + 11'27
22 646 ✱STRANIERO VALENTINA CLARA canottieri baldesio 1982 57'06 + 12'22
23 637 ✱MOSCARDINI ANITA ASD CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA 1992 57'21 + 12'37
24 639 ✱LAZZARINI VALENTINA 1991 58'24 + 13'40
25 673 ✱NOVARO CLAUDIA riviera triathlon 1965 58'30 + 13'46
26 663 ✱LODDO LORELLA sisport 1972 58'44 + 14'00
27 647 ✱DI PIETRO LETIZIA A.S.D. Trievolution Sport eventi 1982 59'41 + 14'57
28 641 ✱BARATELLI FEDERICA 1988 59'59 + 15'15
29 648 ✱MAINARDI CHIARA CANOTTIERI BALDESIO 1982 1h00'24 + 15'40
30 652 ✱AYZENBERG EKATERINA Virtus Buonconvento 1978 1h01'04 + 16'20
31 649 ✱BALESTRA VALERIA Sportcenter polisportiva s.s.d. 1981 1h01'39 + 16'55
32 658 ✱GRILLO ELOISA JESSICA RAFFAELA Swim For Passion 1975 1h02'27 + 17'43
33 659 ✱GEGOLI ELISA 1974 1h02'40 + 17'56
34 667 ✱CARBONE ELISABETTA Pavia Nuoto ASD 1971 1h04'04 + 19'20
35 660 ✱MORI ALESSANDRA 1974 1h04'43 + 19'59
36 655 ✱SPOCCI CLARA Sportcenter polisportiva Parma 1978 1h04'45 + 20'01
37 628 ✱ZACCHIA FEDERICA 2023 1h05'03 + 20'19
38 669 ✱TOSCHI LAURA 1969 1h09'54 + 25'10
39 629 ✱TEDESCO CLAUDIA 2023 1h10'40 + 25'56
40 674 ✱GARAMPELLI STEFANIA CNM TRIATHLON 1965 1h11'07 + 26'23
41 671 ✱MOSCATELLI MONICA MARIA Gonzaga Sport Club 1968 1h11'15 + 26'31
42 666 ✱IAZZI ILARIA TRIATHLON DUATHLON CREMONA ASD 1971 1h16'42 + 31'58
43 665 ✱VAZZOLER VERA 1972 1h19'03 + 34'19
44 661 ✱PASQUINI ANNA TRIEVOLUTION 1973 1h19'38 + 34'54
45 640 ✱PAPI ANGELA 1990 1h19'38 + 34'54
46 650 ✱BERNARDELLO SIMONA TD Cremona 1981 1h23'31 + 38'47

Maschile (105)
1 900 CHIBANI IHAB 2023 41'32 -
2 508 BERETTA MATTEO ASSOCIAZIONE AMICI DEL NUOTO DEI VIGILI DEL FUOCO DI MODENA SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 1993 41'56 + 0'24
3 516 FUCCARO ROBERTO QSWIM 1987 44'22 + 2'50
4 507 FIORE DAMIANO ATLETI AMATORI MATERA 2001 44'46 + 3'14
5 510 LOFFREDO FRANCESCO Pavia Nuoto 1989 46'27 + 4'55
6 584 MARTINELLI ROBERTO ASD VEROLANUOTO 1967 46'29 + 4'57
7 581 TICLI EDOARDO Torino Triathlon 1968 46'31 + 4'59
8 522 ASSANDRI LORENZO 1985 46'36 + 5'04
9 555 GAGGERO STEFANO 1974 46'37 + 5'05

10 616 BORDONALI BERNARDO ASD VEROLANUOTO 1961 47'06 + 5'34
11 518 TONSI FAUSTO Asd nuoto master Brescia 1986 48'35 + 7'03
12 563 AVALDI LUCA ASD SM Taurus Nuoto 1972 48'38 + 7'06
13 505 PEDRETTI RICCARDO 2003 48'38 + 7'06
14 551 BARONIO ROBERTO ASD VEROLANUOTO 1974 48'44 + 7'12
15 506 CHIEREGHIN MARTIN ASD BOLZANO NUOTO 2002 49'30 + 7'58
16 502 CAPUTO ANDREA BLACK BART ASD 2023 49'35 + 8'03
17 572 BALBI STEFANO 1970 49'36 + 8'04
18 539 VERGANI ROBERTO Effetto Sport 1977 49'41 + 8'09
19 586 COLI SERGIO sisport 1967 49'47 + 8'15
20 514 NOTARI STEFANO DAVIDE QSWIM SSD A R.L. 1987 50'15 + 8'43
21 549 CATTANEO MATTEO ASD VEROLANUOTO 1975 50'24 + 8'52
22 513 ROSI MARCELLO 1987 50'34 + 9'02
23 619 GHIBAUDI FRANCO TORINO81 1959 50'53 + 9'21
24 528 GIUNTINI GIOVANNI 1982 52'15 + 10'43
25 504 PIPPA GIOVANNI 2023 52'28 + 10'56
26 530 RINALDI ALESSANDRO pro sport acqua 1979 52'33 + 11'01
27 501 GNUDI RICCARDO 52'39 + 11'07
28 535 CARMINELLI RICCARDO 1978 52'46 + 11'14
29 624 MUTI PIETRO A.S.D. SPORTIVA STURLA 1956 52'47 + 11'15
30 625 OTTONELLO GRAZIANO SPORTIVA STURLA 1953 52'50 + 11'18
31 601 BARILLARO ANDREA VIGILI DEL FUOCO MODENA 1965 52'52 + 11'20
32 609 PAGANI RICCARDO ASSOCIAZIONE NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE 1964 53'00 + 11'28
33 575 MORINI STEFANO 1970 53'11 + 11'39
34 544 MAZZERA FILIPPO 1975 53'25 + 11'53
35 552 CALCAGNO MASSIMILIANO A.S. Circolo Nuoto Lucca 1974 53'36 + 12'04
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Maschile  (seguente)

36 585 CONTIN CARLO Swim for Passion 1967 53'53 + 12'21
37 615 MENGOLI FABRIZIO 1085 avia pervia 1962 53'53 + 12'21
38 523 CINQUINI FRANCESCO A.S. CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA 1984 54'21 + 12'49
39 521 CONTI MICHEL Canottieri Baldesio 1985 54'26 + 12'54
40 902 SIMONAZZI ALESSANDRO 1978 54'29 + 12'57
41 901 FRANCHELLA LUCA Asd 3 30 team 1993 54'31 + 12'59
42 578 FRATI LORENZO sport center polisportiva s.s.d. a r.l. 1969 54'32 + 13'00
43 904 MUSCARA' FRANK NUOTO SALVAMENTO LA SPEZIA 1967 54'35 + 13'03
44 556 CAPPELLI FEDERICO Trievolution 1973 54'44 + 13'12
45 903 MUSCIO FULVIO G.A.M. TEAM SSDRL 1968 55'11 + 13'39
46 526 GIACHETTI CRISTIAN 1982 55'12 + 13'40
47 266 TAGLIETTI ANGELO MARIA sport dream srl ssd 1966 55'20 + 13'48
48 509 GUIDOTTI RICCARDO 1992 55'28 + 13'56
49 562 VALENTI EMANUELE 1973 55'42 + 14'10
50 574 BARIS GIANMARIA PIACENZA TRIATHLON 1970 55'44 + 14'12
51 567 SORESI FABIO CNM TRIATHLON A.S.D. 1972 55'54 + 14'22
52 568 FUMAGALLI FRANCESCO 1972 55'57 + 14'25
53 550 CERUTI LUCA Project sport srl ssd 1975 56'21 + 14'49
54 603 RUSSO RITO DOMENICO 1965 56'22 + 14'50
55 577 SUSINI NICCOLÒ San Carlo s.s.l. 1969 56'42 + 15'10
56 588 CANCELLI GIANFRANCO ASD NUOTO MASTER 1966 56'47 + 15'15
57 524 SCOTTI ALBERTO IN SPORT S.R.L. SOC.SPORTIVA D. 1983 56'51 + 15'19
58 542 BORRA GIANFRANCO 1976 57'11 + 15'39
59 566 MICHELONI GIANLUCA Nuoto Club Milano 1972 57'25 + 15'53
60 525 NUZZOLO MIRKO 1983 57'32 + 16'00
61 533 FIDUCCIA ANDREA New Swim 1978 57'36 + 16'04
62 561 ROMERIO DANIELE Gattico 2020 1973 57'36 + 16'04
63 604 CELLI MAURO SPORTIVA STURLA 1965 58'02 + 16'30
64 613 MADELLA LEONARDO a.s.d. oasi boschetto 1962 58'13 + 16'41
65 582 SALA LEONARDO SAN CARLO S.S.D.R.L. 1968 58'28 + 16'56
66 536 LANDUCCI RICCARDO Circolo Nuoto Lucca 1978 58'29 + 16'57
67 607 CAMPANINI GABRIELE sport center polisportiva s.s.d. a r.l. 1964 58'37 + 17'05
68 559 PERASSO SIMONE TRIATHLON DUATHLON CREMONA 1973 59'06 + 17'34
69 569 SANGIORGI DANIELE NUOTO CLUB MILANO 1971 59'10 + 17'38
70 538 TAVELLA ANTONIO IVAN 1977 59'21 + 17'49
71 546 MALFERRARI LUCA 1975 59'46 + 18'14
72 580 ROSSETTI LORENZO Canottieri Baldesio asd 1968 1h00'32 + 19'00
73 543 ARLATI CLAUDIO GISPORT MILANO SSD SRL 1976 1h00'45 + 19'13
74 554 DELLA LUNA ADRIANO 1974 1h01'02 + 19'30
75 564 SCAZZOSI FABIO Natatio Master Team 1972 1h01'30 + 19'58
76 557 CAPORALE ANDREA Firenze Triathlon 1973 1h01'41 + 20'09
77 527 PERGOLA MATTEO A.S. CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA 1982 1h02'04 + 20'32
78 534 BUCALOSSI FEDERICO Virtus Buonconvento 1978 1h02'09 + 20'37
79 579 RIGHI STEFANO 1968 1h02'18 + 20'46
80 583 PELLATI ANDREA 1967 1h02'21 + 20'49
81 545 LANZARINI NICOLA 1975 1h02'35 + 21'03
82 606 MACCHETTA ANGELO POLISPORTIVA GARDEN RIMINI 1964 1h02'40 + 21'08
83 608 MASSARO RENATO 1964 1h03'17 + 21'45
84 611 SCHMITT JEAN NICOLAS 1963 1h04'35 + 23'03
85 540 BIDDAU DAVIDE 1977 1h05'14 + 23'42
86 589 CERRI CLAUDIO TRIATHLON DUATHLON CREMONA ASD 1966 1h05'17 + 23'45
87 517 BONICELLI LUIGI Asd AQUAMANARA 1968 1987 1h06'09 + 24'37
88 571 DISABATO LUIGI NLF ASD 1971 1h06'41 + 25'09
89 627 OPIPARI ENRICO Canottieri milano 1948 1h07'08 + 25'36
90 553 COCHIS STEFANO Clorolesi Treviglio ass. Sportiva dilettanti 1974 1h08'00 + 26'28
91 548 MANCINELLI LUCA San Carlo S.S.D.R.L 1975 1h08'01 + 26'29
92 620 ALDROVANDI MAURO A.S.D. OASI BOSCHETTO 1958 1h08'17 + 26'45
93 621 LIGABÓ PIER LUIGI A.S.D. OASI BOSCHETTO 1958 1h08'18 + 26'46
94 573 GRANDI ANDREA Lavagna 90 1970 1h08'28 + 26'56
95 529 MESSENI MANUELE Canottieri Vittorino da Feltre 1980 1h08'41 + 27'09
96 576 GARUTI ROBERTO 1969 1h09'50 + 28'18
97 602 ROSSI PAOLO Pavia Nuoto ASD 1965 1h10'10 + 28'38
98 626 MANES GIUSEPPE CANOTTIERI MILANO 1951 1h10'25 + 28'53
99 503 ROSATI MASSIMO Sport center polisportiva assd 2023 1h10'43 + 29'11

100 610 PINTELLI STEFANO ASD ERRENUOTO FIDENZA 1964 1h10'44 + 29'12
101 623 RADICI GIANANTONIO CNM TRIATHLON 1956 1h11'06 + 29'34
102 618 BASILICO PIERFRANCESCO TRITALY ASD 1959 1h16'50 + 35'18
103 622 SCARINGI ALBERTO 1957 1h20'35 + 39'03
104 617 SCULLICA FRANCESCO road runners club milano 1960 1h35'21 + 53'49

DNF - Ritirati (1)
DNF 560 CUNEO MICHELE 1973 Ritirato

Partiti: 174 | Classificati: 150 | DNF - Ritirati: 1
U16: Under 16
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Ss Anno Tempo Dist.

1 900 CHIBANI IHAB M 2023 41'32 -
2 508 BERETTA MATTEO ASSOCIAZIONE AMICI DEL NUOTO DEI VIGILI DEL FUOCO DI MODENA SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA M 1993 41'56 + 0'24
3 516 FUCCARO ROBERTO QSWIM M 1987 44'22 + 2'50
4 635 ✱PODESTÀ ALICE Pavia Nuoto ASD F 1997 44'44 + 3'12
5 507 FIORE DAMIANO ATLETI AMATORI MATERA M 2001 44'46 + 3'14
6 510 LOFFREDO FRANCESCO Pavia Nuoto M 1989 46'27 + 4'55
7 584 MARTINELLI ROBERTO ASD VEROLANUOTO M 1967 46'29 + 4'57
8 581 TICLI EDOARDO Torino Triathlon M 1968 46'31 + 4'59
9 522 ASSANDRI LORENZO M 1985 46'36 + 5'04

10 555 GAGGERO STEFANO M 1974 46'37 + 5'05
11 634 ✱GOBBI IRENE F 2001 46'47 + 5'15
12 905 ✱POSCA ANNAMARIA F 1975 46'49 + 5'17
13 636 ✱BAIGUERA MARTA ISIDE ASD VEROLANUOTO F 1994 46'52 + 5'20
14 616 BORDONALI BERNARDO ASD VEROLANUOTO M 1961 47'06 + 5'34
15 656 ✱NASI MILENA F 1976 47'45 + 6'13
16 518 TONSI FAUSTO Asd nuoto master Brescia M 1986 48'35 + 7'03
17 563 AVALDI LUCA ASD SM Taurus Nuoto M 1972 48'38 + 7'06
18 505 PEDRETTI RICCARDO M 2003 48'38 + 7'06
19 551 BARONIO ROBERTO ASD VEROLANUOTO M 1974 48'44 + 7'12
20 506 CHIEREGHIN MARTIN ASD BOLZANO NUOTO M 2002 49'30 + 7'58
21 502 CAPUTO ANDREA BLACK BART ASD M 2023 49'35 + 8'03
22 572 BALBI STEFANO M 1970 49'36 + 8'04
23 539 VERGANI ROBERTO Effetto Sport M 1977 49'41 + 8'09
24 586 COLI SERGIO sisport M 1967 49'47 + 8'15
25 514 NOTARI STEFANO DAVIDE QSWIM SSD A R.L. M 1987 50'15 + 8'43
26 549 CATTANEO MATTEO ASD VEROLANUOTO M 1975 50'24 + 8'52
27 513 ROSI MARCELLO M 1987 50'34 + 9'02
28 633 ✱SANA ALESSIA F 2004 50'48 + 9'16
29 619 GHIBAUDI FRANCO TORINO81 M 1959 50'53 + 9'21
30 632 ✱ROSSI CLAUDIA Pavia Nuoto ASD F 2007 51'11 + 9'39
31 528 GIUNTINI GIOVANNI M 1982 52'15 + 10'43
32 504 PIPPA GIOVANNI M 2023 52'28 + 10'56
33 530 RINALDI ALESSANDRO pro sport acqua M 1979 52'33 + 11'01
34 501 GNUDI RICCARDO M 52'39 + 11'07
35 535 CARMINELLI RICCARDO M 1978 52'46 + 11'14
36 624 MUTI PIETRO A.S.D. SPORTIVA STURLA M 1956 52'47 + 11'15
37 625 OTTONELLO GRAZIANO SPORTIVA STURLA M 1953 52'50 + 11'18
38 651 ✱OLIVARES MARIA VIRGINIA F 1980 52'52 + 11'20
39 601 BARILLARO ANDREA VIGILI DEL FUOCO MODENA M 1965 52'52 + 11'20
40 668 ✱NOLI MARIA LETIZIA Aics pavia F 1969 52'53 + 11'21
41 609 PAGANI RICCARDO ASSOCIAZIONE NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE M 1964 53'00 + 11'28
42 644 ✱MASO SILVIA F 1986 53'01 + 11'29
43 575 MORINI STEFANO M 1970 53'11 + 11'39
44 544 MAZZERA FILIPPO M 1975 53'25 + 11'53
45 552 CALCAGNO MASSIMILIANO A.S. Circolo Nuoto Lucca M 1974 53'36 + 12'04
46 670 ✱BARBIERI MILENA ASD NUOTO MASTER F 1969 53'39 + 12'07
47 662 ✱CREMONA GIORGIA AQUA ALPHA F 1973 53'44 + 12'12
48 585 CONTIN CARLO Swim for Passion M 1967 53'53 + 12'21
49 615 MENGOLI FABRIZIO 1085 avia pervia M 1962 53'53 + 12'21
50 630 ✱DEBENEDETTI LUDOVICA F 2009 54'03 + 12'31
51 638 ✱MANCINI ELISA pro sport acqua F 1992 54'14 + 12'42
52 523 CINQUINI FRANCESCO A.S. CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA M 1984 54'21 + 12'49
53 631 ✱BRAINI MARTINA F 2009 54'22 + 12'50
54 645 ✱CERZA MARIA CLAUDIA Virtus Buonconvento F 1985 54'23 + 12'51
55 521 CONTI MICHEL Canottieri Baldesio M 1985 54'26 + 12'54
56 642 ✱SILVESTRI CHIARA F 1987 54'27 + 12'55
57 902 SIMONAZZI ALESSANDRO M 1978 54'29 + 12'57
58 901 FRANCHELLA LUCA Asd 3 30 team M 1993 54'31 + 12'59
59 653 ✱ENRIONE CLAUDIA F 1978 54'31 + 12'59
60 578 FRATI LORENZO sport center polisportiva s.s.d. a r.l. M 1969 54'32 + 13'00
61 664 ✱LOSACCO ANNALISA CANOTTIERI BALDESIO F 1972 54'33 + 13'01
62 904 MUSCARA' FRANK NUOTO SALVAMENTO LA SPEZIA M 1967 54'35 + 13'03
63 556 CAPPELLI FEDERICO Trievolution M 1973 54'44 + 13'12
64 903 MUSCIO FULVIO G.A.M. TEAM SSDRL M 1968 55'11 + 13'39
65 526 GIACHETTI CRISTIAN M 1982 55'12 + 13'40
66 266 TAGLIETTI ANGELO MARIA sport dream srl ssd M 1966 55'20 + 13'48
67 643 ✱BACCHETTA ILARIA QSWIM SSD A R.L. F 1986 55'27 + 13'55
68 509 GUIDOTTI RICCARDO M 1992 55'28 + 13'56
69 562 VALENTI EMANUELE M 1973 55'42 + 14'10
70 574 BARIS GIANMARIA PIACENZA TRIATHLON M 1970 55'44 + 14'12
71 567 SORESI FABIO CNM TRIATHLON A.S.D. M 1972 55'54 + 14'22
72 568 FUMAGALLI FRANCESCO M 1972 55'57 + 14'25
73 654 ✱CRUINI MARA Aquaalpha F 1978 56'11 + 14'39
74 550 CERUTI LUCA Project sport srl ssd M 1975 56'21 + 14'49
75 603 RUSSO RITO DOMENICO M 1965 56'22 + 14'50
76 577 SUSINI NICCOLÒ San Carlo s.s.l. M 1969 56'42 + 15'10
77 588 CANCELLI GIANFRANCO ASD NUOTO MASTER M 1966 56'47 + 15'15
78 524 SCOTTI ALBERTO IN SPORT S.R.L. SOC.SPORTIVA D. M 1983 56'51 + 15'19
79 646 ✱STRANIERO VALENTINA CLARA canottieri baldesio F 1982 57'06 + 15'34
80 542 BORRA GIANFRANCO M 1976 57'11 + 15'39
81 637 ✱MOSCARDINI ANITA ASD CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA F 1992 57'21 + 15'49
82 566 MICHELONI GIANLUCA Nuoto Club Milano M 1972 57'25 + 15'53
83 525 NUZZOLO MIRKO M 1983 57'32 + 16'00
84 533 FIDUCCIA ANDREA New Swim M 1978 57'36 + 16'04
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85 561 ROMERIO DANIELE Gattico 2020 M 1973 57'36 + 16'04
86 604 CELLI MAURO SPORTIVA STURLA M 1965 58'02 + 16'30
87 613 MADELLA LEONARDO a.s.d. oasi boschetto M 1962 58'13 + 16'41
88 639 ✱LAZZARINI VALENTINA F 1991 58'24 + 16'52
89 582 SALA LEONARDO SAN CARLO S.S.D.R.L. M 1968 58'28 + 16'56
90 536 LANDUCCI RICCARDO Circolo Nuoto Lucca M 1978 58'29 + 16'57
91 673 ✱NOVARO CLAUDIA riviera triathlon F 1965 58'30 + 16'58
92 607 CAMPANINI GABRIELE sport center polisportiva s.s.d. a r.l. M 1964 58'37 + 17'05
93 663 ✱LODDO LORELLA sisport F 1972 58'44 + 17'12
94 559 PERASSO SIMONE TRIATHLON DUATHLON CREMONA M 1973 59'06 + 17'34
95 569 SANGIORGI DANIELE NUOTO CLUB MILANO M 1971 59'10 + 17'38
96 538 TAVELLA ANTONIO IVAN M 1977 59'21 + 17'49
97 647 ✱DI PIETRO LETIZIA A.S.D. Trievolution Sport eventi F 1982 59'41 + 18'09
98 546 MALFERRARI LUCA M 1975 59'46 + 18'14
99 641 ✱BARATELLI FEDERICA F 1988 59'59 + 18'27

100 648 ✱MAINARDI CHIARA CANOTTIERI BALDESIO F 1982 1h00'24 + 18'52
101 580 ROSSETTI LORENZO Canottieri Baldesio asd M 1968 1h00'32 + 19'00
102 543 ARLATI CLAUDIO GISPORT MILANO SSD SRL M 1976 1h00'45 + 19'13
103 554 DELLA LUNA ADRIANO M 1974 1h01'02 + 19'30
104 652 ✱AYZENBERG EKATERINA Virtus Buonconvento F 1978 1h01'04 + 19'32
105 564 SCAZZOSI FABIO Natatio Master Team M 1972 1h01'30 + 19'58
106 649 ✱BALESTRA VALERIA Sportcenter polisportiva s.s.d. F 1981 1h01'39 + 20'07
107 557 CAPORALE ANDREA Firenze Triathlon M 1973 1h01'41 + 20'09
108 527 PERGOLA MATTEO A.S. CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA M 1982 1h02'04 + 20'32
109 534 BUCALOSSI FEDERICO Virtus Buonconvento M 1978 1h02'09 + 20'37
110 579 RIGHI STEFANO M 1968 1h02'18 + 20'46
111 583 PELLATI ANDREA M 1967 1h02'21 + 20'49
112 658 ✱GRILLO ELOISA JESSICA RAFFAELA Swim For Passion F 1975 1h02'27 + 20'55
113 545 LANZARINI NICOLA M 1975 1h02'35 + 21'03
114 659 ✱GEGOLI ELISA F 1974 1h02'40 + 21'08
115 606 MACCHETTA ANGELO POLISPORTIVA GARDEN RIMINI M 1964 1h02'40 + 21'08
116 608 MASSARO RENATO M 1964 1h03'17 + 21'45
117 667 ✱CARBONE ELISABETTA Pavia Nuoto ASD F 1971 1h04'04 + 22'32
118 611 SCHMITT JEAN NICOLAS M 1963 1h04'35 + 23'03
119 660 ✱MORI ALESSANDRA F 1974 1h04'43 + 23'11
120 655 ✱SPOCCI CLARA Sportcenter polisportiva Parma F 1978 1h04'45 + 23'13
121 628 ✱ZACCHIA FEDERICA F 2023 1h05'03 + 23'31
122 540 BIDDAU DAVIDE M 1977 1h05'14 + 23'42
123 589 CERRI CLAUDIO TRIATHLON DUATHLON CREMONA ASD M 1966 1h05'17 + 23'45
124 517 BONICELLI LUIGI Asd AQUAMANARA 1968 M 1987 1h06'09 + 24'37
125 571 DISABATO LUIGI NLF ASD M 1971 1h06'41 + 25'09
126 627 OPIPARI ENRICO Canottieri milano M 1948 1h07'08 + 25'36
127 553 COCHIS STEFANO Clorolesi Treviglio ass. Sportiva dilettanti M 1974 1h08'00 + 26'28
128 548 MANCINELLI LUCA San Carlo S.S.D.R.L M 1975 1h08'01 + 26'29
129 620 ALDROVANDI MAURO A.S.D. OASI BOSCHETTO M 1958 1h08'17 + 26'45
130 621 LIGABÓ PIER LUIGI A.S.D. OASI BOSCHETTO M 1958 1h08'18 + 26'46
131 573 GRANDI ANDREA Lavagna 90 M 1970 1h08'28 + 26'56
132 529 MESSENI MANUELE Canottieri Vittorino da Feltre M 1980 1h08'41 + 27'09
133 576 GARUTI ROBERTO M 1969 1h09'50 + 28'18
134 669 ✱TOSCHI LAURA F 1969 1h09'54 + 28'22
135 602 ROSSI PAOLO Pavia Nuoto ASD M 1965 1h10'10 + 28'38
136 626 MANES GIUSEPPE CANOTTIERI MILANO M 1951 1h10'25 + 28'53
137 629 ✱TEDESCO CLAUDIA F 2023 1h10'40 + 29'08
138 503 ROSATI MASSIMO Sport center polisportiva assd M 2023 1h10'43 + 29'11
139 610 PINTELLI STEFANO ASD ERRENUOTO FIDENZA M 1964 1h10'44 + 29'12
140 623 RADICI GIANANTONIO CNM TRIATHLON M 1956 1h11'06 + 29'34
141 674 ✱GARAMPELLI STEFANIA CNM TRIATHLON F 1965 1h11'07 + 29'35
142 671 ✱MOSCATELLI MONICA MARIA Gonzaga Sport Club F 1968 1h11'15 + 29'43
143 666 ✱IAZZI ILARIA TRIATHLON DUATHLON CREMONA ASD F 1971 1h16'42 + 35'10
144 618 BASILICO PIERFRANCESCO TRITALY ASD M 1959 1h16'50 + 35'18
145 665 ✱VAZZOLER VERA F 1972 1h19'03 + 37'31
146 661 ✱PASQUINI ANNA TRIEVOLUTION F 1973 1h19'38 + 38'06
147 640 ✱PAPI ANGELA F 1990 1h19'38 + 38'06
148 622 SCARINGI ALBERTO M 1957 1h20'35 + 39'03
149 650 ✱BERNARDELLO SIMONA TD Cremona F 1981 1h23'31 + 41'59
150 617 SCULLICA FRANCESCO road runners club milano M 1960 1h35'21 + 53'49

DNF - Ritirati (1)
DNF 560 CUNEO MICHELE M 1973 Ritirato

Partiti: 174 | Classificati: 150 | DNF - Ritirati: 1
U16: Under 16


